M3A500-PP Series
USER MANUAL
Embedded MXM module
M3A500-PP User Manual  1
Document Change History
Version Date Description Authors
V1.0 2023/03/15 Initial Release. Emily Chou
V1.1 2023/05/10 Revised Board configuration and Ordering info. Emily Chou

M3A500-PP User Manual  19
5. Appendix
5.1 Ordering Information
◼ Models available
Model Number Description
M3A500-PPA-A1 MXM-A, NVIDIA RTX A500, Gen4.0 x4, 4GB GDDR6, MSH, 45W, 0°C to +55°C
M3A500-PPW-A1 MXM-A, NVIDIA RTX A500, Gen4.0 x4, 4GB GDDR6, MSH, 45W, -40°C to +85°C
M3A500-PPA-A2 MXM-A, NVIDIA RTX A500, Gen4.0 x4, 4GB GDDR6, MSH, 35W, 0°C to +55°C
M3A500-PPW-A2 MXM-A, NVIDIA RTX A500, Gen4.0 x4, 4GB GDDR6, MSH, 35W, -40°C to +85°C
Aetina Corporation | Headquarters
2F-1, No.237, Sec.1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, TAIWAN
Phone:  +886-2-7709 2568
Fax  :  +886-2-7746 1102